50,000 feet, B. M„ of timber and planking for 
bracing and sheet piling. 

1,000 feet, B. M., of timber and planking for 
foundation. 

The time allowed for completing the whole 
work will be three hundred (300) working days, 

The amount of security required is thirteen 
thousand ($13,000) dollars. 
No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 

AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
BUILDING COMPLETE "SEWER 
IN ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY. 
FOURTH STREET, BETWEEN 
BROADWAY AND AMSTERDAM 
AVENUE." 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantity and 
quality of the material, and the nature and ex-

[...]

old head. 

2,050 cubic yards of rock to be excavated and re- 
moved. 

5,O0O feet, B. M., of timber for bracing and sheet 
piling. 

1,000 feet, 11. M., of timber and planking for 
foundation. 

The time allowed for completing the whole work 
wili he two hundred and twenty-five (225) work- 
ing days. 

The amount of security required is six thou-
sand ($6,000) dollars. 

The contracts must be bid for separately, and 
the bids will be compared and the contract award- 
ed at a lump or aggregate sum for each contract. 

the plans and drawings may be seen and other

[...]

duty of the officer authorized to collect and re-
ceive the amount of such assessment to charge 
collect and receive interest thereon at the rate of 
seven per centime per annum, to be calculated to 
the date of payment from the date when such 
assessment became a lien, as provided by section 
one hundred and fifty-nine of this act." 
Section 159 of this act provides " • • "An 

assessment shall become a lien upon the real 
estate affected thereby ten days after its entry 
in the said record." 	• - 
'1'he above assessments are payable to the Col 

lector of Assessments and Arrears, at the Bureau

[...]

duty of the officer authorized to collect and re-
ceive the amount of such assessment to charge; 
collect and receive interest thereon at the rate o~ 
seven per centum per annum, to be calculated to 
the date of payment from the date when such 
assessment became a lien, as provided by section 
one hundred and fifty-nine of this act.' 
Section 159 of this act provides • • • "An 

assessment shall become a lien upon the real 
estate affected thereby ten days after its entry 
in the said record." 	" 

The above assessment is payable to the Collec-
tor of Assessments and Arrears, at the Bureau 
for the Collection of Assessments, and Arrears